

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तिका
में मशीन प्रिन्ट (100) एक से अधिक पन्ने हैं। यह
मापी पुस्तिका स्थायक अभिलेखिता ग्रामीण
विभाग कार्यालय प्रमण्डल भगवानपुर ६
के नाम से निर्मित किया जाता है।

Executive Engineer

R.W.D Works Division

Maharajgarh
259-20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

महाराजगंज, DIVISION

भगवानपुर ६ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 555.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c bill

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Sipar tadi to Sanibagahi kote have rati wali railway line tk.					
Name of Agency - J M Infra Group					
Vill - Singh tala, Talisiya Po Sohagpur					
Mirganj Dist - Gopalganj.					
Agreement no - 8 MMGOV/SBD/2020-2021					
dated - 03.06.2020					
Work status - ongoing.					
Date of measurement -					

① Providing & fixing of working benchmark pillars of nos.

per km $\longrightarrow$ 1.85 km

② Reference pillars $\longrightarrow$ 1.85 km

③ clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation, grass, bushes, shrubs saplings and trees of girth etc.

$$2 \times 30 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 6300$$

$$2 \times 26 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 5460$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 1050$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 3.50 = 140$$

$$12950 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

$$= 1.295 \text{ hectare}$$

Bt Rs. = 3248313/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

item no - (8/29)

5.92 m³ @ Rs. 5823.40/m³ Rs. 34474/-

(14/30) Providing concrete for plain

reinforced concrete in open

foundation complete Qty

vide TMB Page no-3 item

no (9/30) = 61.203 m³ @ Rs. 6499.62/m³ 397796/-

(15/31) Providing and laying RCC

pipe NP-3 for culvert on

first class bedding Qty vide

TMB Page no-3 item no-

no (10/31) = 15m

@ Rs. 3699.40/m

Rs. 55491/-

Rs. 3736074/-

GST 12%

(+) 448329/-

L.C. 1%

(+) 37360/-

Seigniorage fee 0.892%

(+) 33326/-

Rs. 4255089/-

Less 0.07% as per agreement Rs. (-) 2978/-

Rs. 4252111/-


 19/04/2021
 J.E.

Amount
 22,02,21
 A.E.

C.P.
 22/04/21